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PMX 5

TIPO - TYPE

P2

Voltage

Frequency

Ampere

Q max.

H max.

Dnm - Dna

0,75 HP

230 V

50 Hz

3,4 A

120 l/1’

28 m

1”-1”1/4

PMX 3 PMX 4

1 HP

230 V

50 Hz

4,6 A

120 l/1’

38 m

1”-1”1/4

1,25 HP

230 V

50 Hz

5,7 A

120 l/1’

49 m

1”-1”1/4

PMX 5

PMX 4

PMX 3








































